
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

94 

1 

91 

65 

5 

9 

19 

51 

10 

32 

7 

4 

55 

74 

92 

53 

G8 

G98 

G26 

41 

89 

57 

66 

85 

36 

6 

14 

45 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Jan MOHR 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Julian PUFFE 

Florian ALT 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Marc MOSER 

Erwan NIGON 

Ricardo BRINK 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Daniel RUBIN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Alessandro POLITA 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Nick VLAAR 

Frank NIEMAN 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Björn STUPPI 

Marc NEUMANN 

Marco FETZ 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marek ČERVENÝ 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

BEL 

RUS 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

FRA 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

ITA 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

12 

12 

11 

11 

14 

13 

13 

14 

12 

13 

14 

14 

4 

13 

7 

10 

13 

13 

14 

12 

11 

13 

13 

9 

15 

11 

3 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.594 

1:38.834 

1:40.062 

1:40.513 

1:40.558 

1:40.603 

1:40.882 

1:40.923 

1:40.981 

1:41.014 

1:41.081 

1:41.605 

1:41.636 

1:41.702 

1:41.773 

1:41.973 

1:42.105 

1:42.162 

1:42.493 

1:42.910 

1:43.393 

1:43.703 

1:43.784 

1:44.868 

1:44.900 

1:45.295 

1:45.803 

1:45.890 

Diff. 

0.240 

1.468 

1.919 

1.964 

2.009 

2.288 

2.329 

2.387 

2.420 

2.487 

3.011 

3.042 

3.108 

3.179 

3.379 

3.511 

3.568 

3.899 

4.316 

4.799 

5.109 

5.190 

6.274 

6.306 

6.701 

7.209 

7.296 

Abstand 

0.240 

1.228 

0.451 

0.045 

0.045 

0.279 

0.041 

0.058 

0.033 

0.067 

0.524 

0.031 

0.066 

0.071 

0.200 

0.132 

0.057 

0.331 

0.417 

0.483 

0.310 

0.081 

1.084 

0.032 

0.395 

0.508 

0.087 

In Runde 

4 

8 

6 

11 

7 

7 

8 

8 

10 

7 

7 

11 

3 

11 

4 

10 

8 

3 

5 

6 

6 

10 

13 

9 

8 

6 

3 

7 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

42 

G27 

Name 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Jörg DAWEN 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Nat 

AUT 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

5 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.629 

1:48.365 

Diff. 

8.035 

9.771 

Abstand 

0.739 

1.736 

In Runde 

2 

5 
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